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Japan Rl
Kinki '
niversity
Visited

25 teachers and students from Japan Kinki University Visited
NTCPA, arranged by National Taiwan University, and watched
traditional jingju and acrobatics performances at Bi Hu Theatre on
Feb 25th.

NTCPA’s Fourth Year
and
53th Anniversary Celebration

[ Date | Time | Department

Apr23 (Fri) 19:30

Apr 24 (Sat) ig 28 Theatre Arts 12" graders (Planetoid ) Muzha campus Needed
Apr25 (Sun) 14 :30
-
Apr24 (Sat) 14 :00 Jingju Troupe {2 Generals) ¢Selling Water) {Gui Fei Zui Jiu) Neihu campus
May 2 (Sun) 14 :00 Ge Zi Xi 12t graders { Mermaid) Neihu campus X
May 7 (Fri) 19:30

14 : 30 .
May 8 (Sat) T Theatre Arts College students {Live) Muzha campus Needed

May 9 (Fri) 14:30
May 7 (Fri) 19:30

May 8 (Sat) 19 : 30 Jingju Troupe New Jingju (Virtuous Mother ) Taipei City Stage Sell
May 9 (Fri) 14:30 _ {
May 8 (Sat) 19 :30 Xiqu Music College Students {Music in Emotion ) Muzha campus X g8~'3=0°-3@E=L4 s§°23- 3+_J -21g0h
May 15 (Sat) 19 : 00 Ge Zi Xi Institute Students (Xi) Muzha campus

12" graders

May 15 (Sat) 14 : 00

Ty (t(h)mg Ding Zhu ~ Yu Zhou Feng ~ Chu Sai ~ Suo Lin Nang) Neihu campus >

May 16 (Fri) 14 : 00 12" graders
y i {Fei Hu Shan ~ Tai Jiao ~ Ji Gu Ma Cao ~ Da Qing Long ~ Hua Mulan)
e (S TDRE TEy Aerobatics 12" graders (Water Elves) Neihu campus X
May 22 (Sat) 19 : 30
May 22 (Sat) 14 : 00 Jing Troupe {Gui Yuan) (Er Tang She Zi) (Da Jiao Zan) {Mu Dan Dui Yao) Neihu campus Sell
. th

May 29 (Sa.t) 19 : 00 o 12th graders { Flower Matches) Neifu campus "
May 30 (Fri) 14 :00 12" graders {Western Journey )
Jun5 (Sat) 19 :30 Xiqu Music Institute Students { Music Chase ) Muzha campus X
SUNSHCS21 M MOS0 Xiqu Music 12" graders ¢ Musical Wonders) Neihu campus X

Jun6 (Fri) 19:30

Jun 26 (Sat) 100 Jing Troupe {Shi Qian Tou Ji) (Zhi LuWei Ma) Neihu campus

u§;3=j 318j dE=w8§=u8§




